	Powiatowa Licealiada Młodzieży Szkolnej w szachach drużynowych

Siedlęcin 2023-11-22/2023-11-22
Tempo gry: P'10
Organizator: PSZS w Jeleniej Górze

	Kojarzenia - runda 1



Stół

Gospodarz

Wynik

Gość

1

DZS Karpacz
2,5 - 1,5
ZSTiL Piechowice


	

	

	Tabela końcowa

M-ce

Nazwa drużyny

Duże punkty

Pkt.

Sz.1

Sz.2

1

DZS Karpacz
2,0

2,5
1,0

0,0

2

ZSTiL Piechowice 

0,0

1,5

0,0

1,0




